# Ulacologia

Office Use Only



200268409242

01/20/15--01034--001 \*\*35.00

FILED

15 JAN 20 FM 5: 09

SECRETARY F STATE
TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA

FEB 1 9 2015 S. YOUNG



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 30, 2015

JAYENDRA CHOKSI 2630 W WATERS AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33614

SUBJECT: TAMPA DOWNTOWN LLC

Ref. Number: L11000060472

We have received your document for TAMPA DOWNTOWN LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 115A00001974

15 JAN 20 PH 5: 09
SECRETARY H-STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Tampa Downtown LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
JAYENDRA CHOKSI	
(Name of Person)	
Tampa Douvitown LL C (Firm/Company)	
(Firm/Company)	
2630 W. WATERS AUE	
(Address)	
TAMPA, FZ 33614	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
(Name of Person) at (413) 930 9310 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution  \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: 5	
Registration Section Registration Section	_
DO D (200	
Tallahassee, FL 32314  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301	1

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liabi	lity company is						
	Tampa	Downton	NY LI	-C			_•
2. The Articles of Organization	•						
document number	_110000	60472					
3. The delayed effective date (effective	the dissolution if e date cannot be prio	not effective or to or more than	on the date of the days later the	of filing: an date docum	ent is receive	20/J	<u>.</u>
4. A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in (copy 605.0707	the limited lia on back cover	bility compa letter).	ny's dissolu	ition purs	uant to sec	ction
	Sold pri	perty	hold	by 1	LC	, bo	_
oher	bussin	ey lef	<i>t</i>				-
C 10.1	1						<del>-</del>
<ol><li>If there are no members, er activities and affairs:</li></ol>		JAYGN			-		- -
		26 <b>3</b> 0 1	~. WA	TEMY A	ωę		
		2630 1 TAMPA	, FL	2361	4		<del>-</del>
							-
<ol><li>Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the co</li></ol>	person or if there mpany's activitie	e are no members and affairs:	ers, the signa	ature of the	person ap	pointed an	nd
JCe	Cher		J		-oKsi		<del></del>
Sighature				Printed Nan	ne		3
	Fl	LING FEE: S	525.00				A
							N 1
							ال م
						되게 3	

### Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

#### **NOTE:** This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Tampa Downtown LLC	
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L110000 60472	
Name of Limited Liability Company: Tampa Downtum LLC  Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L110000 60472  Date of dissolution was: L110000 60472  Dec 31 <sup>(1)</sup> 2014	
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:	
Dute of remice  when about  who ordered it  copy of invoice	
what about	
who ordered it	
copy of invoice	
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)  300 E. Madison Sheef  Tampa & 336.2	AR IN 20
	<u>Q</u>
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.	e
JAMENORA CHOKSI Jeen.	
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing	

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00